
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31

No.
120
134
25

243
91
4
7
5

156
6

77
241
811
268
249
26

312
300
116
191
32

795
973
701
130
303
314
615
141
52

641

Name
Gregory Aranda
Filip Neugebauer
Petr Smitka
Tim Gajser
Jeremy Seewer
Sébastien Pourcel
Daniel Siegl
Kevin Wouts
Angus Heidecke
Stephan Mock
Shannon Terreblanche
Philip Rüf
Sascha Glaß
Bence Szvoboda
Nikolaj Larsen
Mike Stender
Chris Gundermann
Martin Finek
Mykola Pashchynskyi
Marcel Reuther
Robert Sturm
Mark Szoke
Philipp Klakow
Matthias Hitz
Marco Pfeifer
Nils Hagen
Tim Münchhofen
Patrick Hofer
Manuel Wagner
Marvin Knörle
Adrian Guggermos

FNM

FFM

DMSB

ACCR

AMZS

FMS

FFM

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

MSA

OeAMTC

DMSB

MAMS

DMU

DMSB

DMSB

ACCR

FMU

DMSB

DMSB

MAMS

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

DMSB

Nat/Hometown

FRA/Beauvoissin

CZE/ DIVAKY

CZE/ Metso Tous

GER/ MAKOLE

SUI/ Bülach

FRA/ Foetz

GER/ Flurstedt

BEL/Hoboken

GER/ Freiberg

GER/ Wolfsburg

RSA/ Mandeni

AUT/ Hohenems

GER/ Oranienba

HUN/ Balatonbe

DEN/ Præstø

GER/ 23701

GER/ Stressenha

CZE/Blatná

UKR/ Irpen

GER/ Pleidelshe

GER/ Kissing

HUN/ Budapest

GER/ Rodgau

GER/ Nürnberg

GER/Berglen

GER/Römerberg

GER/Düsseldorf

GER/ Reutlingen

GER/Nordheim

GER/ Westendor

GER/Calw-Stam

Trademark

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

SUZUKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

KAWASAKI

KTM

SUZUKI

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KTM

KTM

KTM

KAWASAKI

KTM

KAWASAKI

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

KTM

HONDA

HONDA

SUZUKI

KAWASAKI

Entrant / Team

Sturm Racing Team

Kawasaki Monster Energy Elf Team

Hulho Motocross Team

MARCHETTI RACING

Rockstar Energy Suzuki Europe

KTM Sarholz Racing Team

Kawasaki Monster Energy Elf Team

Kawasaki Monster Energy Elf Team

Kalli-Racing

Suzuki Waldmann

KMP-Honda-Racing-Team

KTM KOSAK Racing

KM-Kaczmarek Motorsport

HTS KTM

KMP-Honda-Racing-Team

CASTROL POWER 1 MOTO-WEB

ROCKSTAR-Meyer-Racing-Team

KTM Scott Racing

Sturm Racing Team

HTS KTM

marxparts

Honda Waldmann

Alskom KTM Race Factory/ MSC W

KMP Honda Racing / ADAC Pfalz

marXparts

KMP-Honda-Racing-Team

Team AB-Racing by Suzuki Reinec

Sturm Racing Team

Laps
12
13
10
11
12
10
12
9

12
12
11
11
9

13
11
12
13
12
13
11
11
13
11
10
11
9

10
11
11
3

10

Best Tm
2:02.971
2:03.260
2:03.563
2:03.643
2:04.316
2:04.614
2:04.750
2:05.010
2:05.038
2:05.111
2:05.764
2:06.367
2:06.453
2:06.604
2:06.705
2:07.218
2:07.596
2:07.727
2:07.973
2:08.284
2:08.592
2:10.440
2:10.695
2:11.079
2:12.391
2:13.594
2:13.788
2:14.284
2:16.348
2:22.197
2:26.401

Diff

0.289
0.592
0.672
1.345
1.643
1.779
2.039
2.067
2.140
2.793
3.396
3.482
3.633
3.734
4.247
4.625
4.756
5.002
5.313
5.621
7.469
7.724
8.108
9.420

10.623
10.817
11.313
13.377
19.226
23.430

In Lap
11
12
10
10
10
7

10
6

11
7
9

10
6
6

10
11
7
4

12
10
11
11
3
9
7
5
7

10
10
2
4

km/h
51,378
51,258
51,132
51,099
50,822
50,701
50,645
50,540
50,529
50,499
50,237
49,997
49,963
49,904
49,864
49,663
49,516
49,465
49,370
49,250
49,132
48,436
48,342
48,200
47,722
47,293
47,224
47,050
46,337
44,431
43,155

Announcements
These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters
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Int. 53. ADAC Motocross Aichwald
MX Masters

Qualifying Group 2

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 15:17:18

Aichwald 1,755 Km

2013-06-22 15:15

Timekeeping Meik Wagner:                                                       Clerk of the course Andreas Fischer:

Jury President Olaf Noack:                                                        Reg. Nr MX 21/13
posted at:              h


